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1'9287 Atrio 2-hole basin mixer

o

7058 Rainshower Shower system with diverter for wall mounting
_ 33769 Single-lever mixer 1/2", concealed body
33636 Essence Single-lever shower mixer 1/2"

33624 Essence Single-lever bath/shower mixer 1/2"
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Atrio 2-hole basin mixer

wall mounted

set for final installation for
33769

projection 180 mm
without concealed body

Colour chrome
Ref. no. 19287 000

Pressure (har)

Fressure loss curve with love-naise
downstream resistance to flow class A {0.25
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Nr.

Description

Lever

Shield for cross handle
Flow restrictor 6 I/min
Special accessories:
Temperature limiter
Extension set 25 mm

Ref. no.

46560 000
09038 000
06574 000

46375 000
46191 000

Amount
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Rainshower Shower system with diverter for wall mounting

consisting of:

head shower Rainshower modern (28 368)

ball joint with turning angle 20 20

hand shower Sena (28 034),

adjustable in height with gliding element (12 140)
connection to water supply via 1/2"

-thread metal shower hose to the shower valve or wall union
suitable for instantaneous heaters from 18 kW/h
minimum flow rate 7 I/min.

recommended pressure 1.0 - 5.0 bar

Available: May 2007

Colour chrome
Ref. no. 27058 000
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Single-lever mixer 1/2", concealed body

for 2 hole basin mixer

wall installation

without finishing trim set
GROHE SilkMove 46 mm ceramic cartridge

adjustable flow rate limiter

Min. recommended pressure 1.0 bar

Balanced hot and cold supplies

Colour

Ref. no. 33769 000

Pressure (har)

B Fressure loss curve with love-naise
downstream resistance to flow class A {0.25
5 / lis at 3 har flow pressure).
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Amount

Ref. no.

Description

Nr.

1

46048 000

Cartridge



Essence

Essence Single-lever shower mixer 1/2"

wall mounted

GROHE SilkMove 46 mm ceramic cartridge
adjustable flow rate limiter

shower bottom outlet 1/2"

integrated non-return valve

S-unions

covered lever fixing

Min. recommended pressure 1.0 bar
Balanced hot and cold supplies

Colour chrome
Ref. no. 33636 000

Pressure (har)
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= Pressure loss curve without
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= Pressure |05 curve with low-noise
downstream resistance to flow class B
(0.42 s at 3 bar flow pressure).
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Description

Lever

Cartridge

S-union

Screw joint
Non-return valve
Special accessories:
Temperature limiter
Extension 30

Ref. no.

46535 000
46374 000
12662 000
45044 000
08565 000

46308 000
46238 000

Amount
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Essence

Essence Single-lever bath/shower mixer 1/2"

wall mounted

GROHE SilkMove 46 mm ceramic cartridge

adjustable flow rate limiter

cast spout

automatic diverter: bath/shower
integrated mousseur

integrated non-return valve
S-unions

covered lever fixing

Min. recommended pressure 1.0 bar

Balanced hot and cold supplies

Colour chrome
Ref. no. 33624 000

Pressure (har)
B f = Pressure loss curve with low-noise
r“ downstream resistance to flow class C
5 (0.50 I's at 3 bar flow pressure).
= Pressure loss curve: shower outlet
4 / without downstream resistance.
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Description

Lever

Cartridge

S-union

Screw joint

Diverter

Non-return valve
Flow restrictor 6 I/min
Special accessories:
Temperature limiter
Extension 30

Ref. no.

46535 000
46374 000
12662 000
45044 000
46523 000
08565 000
13926 000

46308 000
46238 000

Amount

P PP PP PP

[N



